	Name
	Affiliations
	Address
	Phone
	email

	Huai-Rong Shao
	Samsung  
	San Jose, CA,  USA
	
	hr.shao@samsung.com

	Chiu Ngo
	Samsung  
	San Jose, CA, USA
	
	chiu.ngo@samsung.com

	Fei Tong
	Samsung
	Cambridge, UK
	
	f.tong@samsung.com

	SangHyun Chang
	Samsung
	Suwon, South Korea
	 
	s29.chang@samsung.com

	Hyunjeong Kang
	Samsung
	Suwon, South Korea
	 
	hyunjeong.kang@samsung.com

	Kaushik Josiam
	Samsung
	Dallas, TX, Samsung
	
	kjosiam@sta.samsung.com

	Rakesh Taori
	Samsung
	Dallas, TX, Samsung
	
	Rakesh.taori@sta.samsung.com

	EunTae Won
	Samsung
	Suwon, South Korea
	
	etwon@samsung.com


